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The place from Cold Spring offers 54 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $11.2. During
meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only tasty menus, but also a large and
comprehensive selection of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, You can also
discover nice South American meals on the menu. There's also tasty pizza, baked straight from the oven using
traditional methods, In addition, the latest games or races can be watched on the big screen in this sports bar,
which the visitors also love.
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Mac's Pizza Pub Menu

Pasta

PESTO PRIMAVERA

Salad

GREEK SALAD (SIDE)

Snacks

INFERNO BURGER

Side Orders

JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS

Quesadillas

CHICKEN CHEESE QUESADILLA
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Chicken dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Starters

LOADED FRIES

Calzone

CALZONE

Frankie’s Eggs Benedict
TREE HUGGER
9" Pizzas

HAWAIIAN HEAVEN

$11.0

$6.0

$12.5

$10.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$14.0

$13.0

$11.0

Sandwich & Salads

BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDER

SANDWICH $11.3
THE GARDEN $11.0
Bar Munchies

CHICKEN WAFFLE FRIES $10.0

Joe&#39;8 Juicy Fowl Things

BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.8

House Special Subs

HOT ITALIAN SUB $13.0
These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN BACON RANCH $11.0
Side dishes

CAESAR SALAD (SIDE) $5.0
POTATO SKINS $11.5

Hoagies

FLYING PIG $11.0
STEAK HOAGIE $12.0
Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $12.8
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $10.8

DOUBLE DECKER TURKEY CLUB  $12.8
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MAC’S MEATBALL SuB

()
fippetizers
BONELESS CHICKEN
WINGS

MAC SNAC
FRIED PICKLES
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
CHEESE STICKS

Pizza

NASHVILLE HOT PIZZA
FRENCH FRY PIE
MAC-ATTACK

MAC’S SUPREME
CHICAGO-GYRO

Burgers

% MUSHROOM SWISS
#¥1, BURGER

4y BEST WESTERN
MAC’S BURGER

THE DON
BLACK N BLEU

Popular Ttems

TASTY TOTS

CHEESE PIZZA (8

SOFT PRETZELS BEER CHEESE
CHEESE PIZZA (12

CHEESE PIZZA (16

$13.0

$10.5

$9.0
$10.0
$14.5
$10.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$12.0

$12.5
$10.5
$11.0
$11.0

$11.0

$9.0
$12.5
$13.5
$17.0

Salads

COBB SALAD (FULL)

MAC’S HOUSE SALAD (FULL)
FRIED CHICKEN SALAD (FULL)
MAC’S HOUSE SALAD (SIDE)
GREEK SALAD (FULL)
SPINACH GOAT CHEESE
CHICKEN BLT SALAD (FULL)
CAESAR SALAD (FULL)

$14.0
$9.0
$13.0
$5.0
$11.0
$11.0
$12.0
$9.0
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SPINACH SALAD (FULL) $12.0
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Mac’s Pizza Pub

42 Martha Layne Collins Blvd,
Cold Spring, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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