





https://menulist.menu 42 Martha Layne Collins Blvd, Cold Spring, United States (+1)8597816227







The place from Cold Spring offers *54* different <u>dishes and drinks on the menu</u> at an average \$11.2. During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this **gastropub**, you will find not only tasty menus, but also a large and comprehensive selection of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, You can also discover nice South American meals on the menu. There's also tasty <u>pizza</u>, baked straight from the oven using traditional methods, In addition, the latest games or races can be watched on the big screen in this **sports bar**, which the visitors also love.

The second second	
	5

Pasta		Sandwich & Salads		
PESTO PRIMAVERA	\$11.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH	\$11.3	
Salad		Edamame Deluxe		
GREEK SALAD (SIDE)	\$6.0	THE GARDEN	\$11.0	
Snacks		O		
INFERNO BURGER	\$12.5	Bar Munchies		
0.1.0.1		CHICKEN WAFFLE FRIES	\$10.0	
Side Orders		Joe's Juicy Fowl Things		
JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.0	BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH	•	
Quesadillas				
CHICKEN CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$11.0	House Special Subs		
ornored golovisies	4	HOT ITALIAN SUB	\$13.0	
Chicken		Those tupes of dishes are		
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$11.0	These types of dishes are being served		
Chicken dishes		CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$11.0	
BBQ CHICKEN	\$11.0	Side dishes		
Starters		CAESAR SALAD (SIDE)	\$5.0	
LOADED FRIES	\$11.0	POTATO SKINS	\$11.5	
Calzone		Hoagies		
CALZONE	\$14.0	FLYING PIG	\$11.0	
		STEAK HOAGIE	\$12.0	
Frankie's Eggs Benedict		Canduriohos		
TREE HUGGER	\$13.0	Sandwiches	M400	
9" Pizzas		PHILLY CHEESE STEAK GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$12.8 \$10.8	
	.	DOUBLE DECKER TURKEY CLUB	\$10.8 \$12.8	
HAWAIIAN HEAVEN	\$11.0	2 3 3 5 LE DEGREIX TORRETT GEOD	Ψ12.0	

	W
2 1 2	5140

MAC'S ME	ATBALL SUB	\$13.0	Salads	
a			COBB SALAD (FULL)	\$14.0
Appetiz	ers		MAC'S HOUSE SALAD (FULL)	\$9.0
A STATE OF THE STA	BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.5	FRIED CHICKEN SALAD (FULL)	\$13.0
4)	MAC SNAC	\$9.0	MAC'S HOUSE SALAD (SIDE)	\$5.0
1	FRIED PICKLES	\$10.0	GREEK SALAD (FULL)	\$11.0
CHEESY G	SARLIC BREAD	\$14.5	SPINACH GOAT CHEESE	\$11.0
CHEESE S		\$10.0	CHICKEN BLT SALAD (FULL)	\$12.0
OFFICE O	TIONS	Ψ10.0	CAESAR SALAD (FULL)	\$9.0
Pizza				
NASHVILL	E HOT PIZZA	\$11.0		
FRENCH F	RY PIE	\$11.0		
MAC-ATTA	CK	\$11.0		
MAC'S SU	PREME	\$11.0		
CHICAGO-	GYRO	\$11.0		
Ø	_			
Burger				
	MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$12.0		
	BEST WESTERN	\$12.5		
	MAC'S BURGER	\$10.5		
THE DON		\$11.0		
BLACK N	BLEU	\$11.0		
	A.			
Popula	r Items			
TASTY TO	TS	\$11.0		
CHEESE P	IZZA (8	\$9.0		
SOFT PRE	TZELS BEER CHEESE	\$12.5		
CHEESE P	IZZA (12	\$13.5		
CHEESE P	IZZA (16	\$17.0		



SPINACH SALAD (FULL) \$12.0



Mac's Pizza Pub

42 Martha Layne Collins Blvd, Cold Spring, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00

